STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 205 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

PER. 001
TO PERKERSON ES PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:53 AM METROPOLITAN PKY SW,30315 & ST JOHNS AVE SW,30315
06:55 AM LISBON DR SW,30310 & CASPLAN ST SW,30310

06:57 AM BREWER BLVD SW, 30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW, 30310
06:57 AM CAHOON ST SW,30310 & FAIRBANKS ST SW,30310

06:58 AM LISBON DR SW & CAHOON ST SW

07:01 AM ATHENS AVE SW,30310 & CLAIRE DR SW,30310

07:05 AM SHANNON DR SW,30310 & WAYNE PL SW,30310

07:07 AM DILL AVE SW,30310 & BEATIE AVE SW,30310

07:08 AM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & HARTFORD PL SW,30310

07:10 AM EVERHART ST SW,30310 & GENESSEE AVE SW,30310
07:12 AM ARDEN AVE SW, 30310 & DIVISION ST SW, 30310

07:15 AM MELROSE DR SW,30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW,30310
07:16 AM BIRCH ST SW,30310 & EVANS DR SW,30310

07:18 AM 1133 ASTOR AVE SW,30310

07:20 AM 1081 ESTES DR SW,30310

07:22 AM 2005 SYLVAN RD SW,30310 (CARIBU APT)

07:25 AM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: PER. 101

Run Description:

FROM PERKERSON ES POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

02:03 PM METROPOLITAN PKY SW,30315 & ST JOHNS AVE SW,30315
02:05 PM LISBON DR SW,30310 & CASPLAN ST SW,30310

02:07 PM BREWER BLVD SW, 30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW, 30310
02:08 PM CAHOON ST SW,30310 & FAIRBANKS ST SW,30310

02:08 PM LISBON DR SW & CAHOON ST SW

02:12 PM ATHENS AVE SW,30310 & CLAIRE DR SW,30310

02:15 PM SHANNON DR SW,30310 & WAYNE PL SW,30310

02:18 PM DILL AVE SW,30310 & BEATIE AVE SW,30310

02:19 PM ALLENE AVE SW,30310 & HARTFORD PL SW,30310

02:20 PM EVERHART ST SW,30310 & GENESSEE AVE SW,30310
02:22 PM ARDEN AVE SW, 30310 & DIVISION ST SW, 30310

02:25 PM MELROSE DR SW,30310 & WOODBOURNE DR SW,30310
02:27 PM BIRCH ST SW,30310 & EVANS DR SW,30310

02:29 PM 1133 ASTOR AVE SW,30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

02:30 PM 1081 ESTES DR SW,30310
02:32 PM 2005 SYLVAN RD SW,30310 (CARIBU APT)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 206 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

PER. 002
TO PERKERSON (FIN) ES POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:59 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310
07:00 AM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & WESTMONT RD SW, 30311
07:02 AM 1753 BEECHWOOD BLVD SW,30311

07:04 AM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & MORAY ST SW, 30311

07:06 AM 1313 ANIWAKA AVE SW,30311

07:07 AM LOCKHAVEN CIR SW,30311 & WICHITA DR SW,30311
07:08 AM SANDTOWN DR SW & LOCKHAVEN ST SW

07:11 AM 1299 AVONWOOD CIR SW,30311

07:12 AM AVON AVE SW, 30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW, 30311

07:13 AM 1359 GRAYMONT DR SW,30310

07:14 AM AVON AVE SW, 30310 & KENILWORTH DR SW, 30310
07:16 AM 1405 LORENZO DR SW,30310

07:18 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & OAKLAND DR SW, 30310
07:25 AM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: PER. 102

Run Description:

FROM PERKERSON (FIN) ES POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

02:07 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310
02:08 PM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & WESTMONT RD SW, 30311
02:09 PM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & MORAY ST SW, 30311

02:11 PM 1753 BEECHWOOD BLVD SW,30311

02:14 PM 1313 ANIWAKA AVE SW,30311

02:15 PM LOCKHAVEN CIR SW,30311 & WICHITA DR SW,30311
02:16 PM SANDTOWN DR SW & LOCKHAVEN ST SW

02:18 PM 1299 AVONWOOD CIR SW,30311

02:19 PM AVON AVE SW, 30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW, 30311

02:21 PM 1359 GRAYMONT DR SW,30310

02:22 PM AVON AVE SW, 30310 & KENILWORTH DR SW, 30310
02:24 PM 1405 LORENZO DR SW,30310

02:25 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & OAKLAND DR SW, 30310

Page



ROUTE ID: 207 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

PER. 003
TO PERKERSON (FIN) ES POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:07 AM AVON AVE SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310
07:08 AM ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,30310
07:09 AM 1096 INDALE PL SW,30310

07:11 AM HALL ST SW, 30310 & MONTREAT AVE SW, 30310
07:13 AM 1043 SPARKS ST SW,30310

07:14 AM 1075 LAWTON AVE SW,30310

07:16 AM ARLINGTON AVE SW, 30310 & LEE ST SW, 30310
07:17 AM OAKLAND DR SW, 30310 & OAKLAND LN SW, 30310
07:25 AM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

Run ID: PER. 103

Run Description:

FROM PERKERSON (FIN) ES POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM SCHOOL: PERKERSON ELEMENTARY

02:07 PM OAKLAND DR SW, 30310 & OAKLAND LN SW, 30310
02:11 PM AVON AVE SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310
02:12 PM ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,30310
02:13 PM 1096 INDALE PL SW,30310

02:15 PM HALL ST SW, 30310 & MONTREAT AVE SW, 30310
02:17 PM 1043 SPARKS ST SW,30310

02:19 PM 1075 LAWTON AVE SW,30310

02:20 PM ARLINGTON AVE SW, 30310 & LEE ST SW, 30310

Page



